

MHAU080036662024



Cri. M. A. No. 144/2024
Heena Kausar Sk. Vs. Javed Sk.

ORDER BELOW EXH.1
(Passed on Date - 21.06.2024)

Issue notice to Non applicant.

Date - 21.06.2024

(Shri. K T Adhayke)
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Sillod.